Contracts, All Funds, Third Quarter, Fiscal Year FY22., April 1, 2022 through April 30, 2022

Document# Document Date

P0221831
P0221876
P0221917
P0221924
P0221961
P0221962
P0222002
P0222003
P0222004
P0222016
P0222051

4/7/2022 9:42
4/13/2022 10:40
4/19/2022 16:51
4/20/2022 11:30
4/22/2022 13:40
4/22/2022 14:46
4/28/2022 10:01
4/28/2022 10:01
4/28/2022 10:01
4/28/2022 10:24
4/29/2022 15:14

Vendor Name

Elsevier Inc

Freese and Nichols Inc

The Brandt Companies LLC

Laerdal Medical Corp

Liaison Holdings LLC

West Techs Chill Water Specialist, LLC
Daybreak LED LLC

Daybreak LED LLC

Daybreak LED LLC

The SpyGlass Group LLC

West Techs Chill Water Specialist, LLC

Contract Value
18,000.00
31,915.00
24,441.00
43,990.28
46,999.99
20,748.00
96,720.00
14,040.00
33,150.00
50,285.35
14,250.25

Commodity & Service Purchased

Elsevier Access 2021 Use

Invoice 1327303 is for the remaining balance

For proposal #P-20220324-0061 to service acid
SimMan3G with difference of SimMan exchange
yr 3 of 3 EMP Prospect with Event Module
Proposal #4091 to provide labor, materials, tools,
Gallego Center RGBW Lighting Upgrade

New Lawrence Hall Lighting

Step Lighting LED Upgrade

Consulting Fee Service nElimination/Cost Reduction
Provide labor, materials, tool, equipment &

Statutory Authority
Tx.Ed.Code 51.9335
Tx.Ed.Code 51.9335
Tx.Ed.Code 51.9335
Tx.Ed.Code 51.9335
Tx.Ed.Code 51.9335
Tx.Ed.Code 51.9335
Tx.Ed.Code 51.9335
Tx.Ed.Code 51.9335
Tx.Ed.Code 51.9335
Tx.Ed.Code 51.9335
Tx.Ed.Code 51.9335



	fy22 04-01-2022--04-30-2022

