Contracts, All Funds, Third Quarter, Fiscal Year FY22., April 1, 2022 through April 30, 2022

Document #	Document Date	Vendor Name	Contract Value	Commodity & Service Purchased	Statutory Authority
P0221831	4/7/2022 9:42	Elsevier Inc	18,000.00	Elsevier Access 2021 Use	Tx.Ed.Code 51.9335
P0221876	4/13/2022 10:40	Freese and Nichols Inc	31,915.00	Invoice 1327303 is for the remaining balance	Tx.Ed.Code 51.9335
P0221917	4/19/2022 16:51	The Brandt Companies LLC	24,441.00	For proposal #P-20220324-0061 to service acid	Tx.Ed.Code 51.9335
P0221924	4/20/2022 11:30	Laerdal Medical Corp	43,990.28	SimMan3G with difference of SimMan exchange	Tx.Ed.Code 51.9335
P0221961	4/22/2022 13:40	Liaison Holdings LLC	46,999.99	yr 3 of 3 EMP Prospect with Event Module	Tx.Ed.Code 51.9335
P0221962	4/22/2022 14:46	West Techs Chill Water Specialist, LLC	20,748.00	Proposal #4091 to provide labor, materials, tools,	Tx.Ed.Code 51.9335
P0222002	4/28/2022 10:01	Daybreak LED LLC	96,720.00	Gallego Center RGBW Lighting Upgrade	Tx.Ed.Code 51.9335
P0222003	4/28/2022 10:01	Daybreak LED LLC	14,040.00	New Lawrence Hall Lighting	Tx.Ed.Code 51.9335
P0222004	4/28/2022 10:01	Daybreak LED LLC	33,150.00	Step Lighting LED Upgrade	Tx.Ed.Code 51.9335
P0222016	4/28/2022 10:24	The SpyGlass Group LLC	50,285.35	Consulting Fee Service nElimination/Cost Reduction	Tx.Ed.Code 51.9335
P0222051	4/29/2022 15:14	West Techs Chill Water Specialist, LLC	14,250.25	Provide labor, materials, tool, equipment &	Tx.Ed.Code 51.9335